poradi reg. C. PFijmeni

2014 2014
1 1
2 2
3 4
4 10
5 3
6
7 22
8 29
9 6
10 16
11 8
12 13
13 15
14 5
15 27
16 9
17 11
18 28
19 14
20 30
21 31
22 12
23 18
24 20
25 21
26 23
27 34
28 24
29 25
30 26
31 19
32 32
33 17
34 35
35 36
36 33

Jméno

FrantiSek  Dolezal Vv
Martin Knespl M
Petr Musal \"
Libor Kupilik S
Filip Musal S
Tomas Prochazka ]
Jakub Hoffmann S
Richard Nitsche M
Radek Sulc M
Josef Vacek M/CB
David Misalko S
Radek Novosad ]
Mat&j Kupilik SJ
Petr Hasek M
David Zdobinsky ]
Petr Hauer M
Martin Suska M
Pavel Kosicek S/CB
Standa Kunik V/CB
Martin Kraj ]
Martin Desensky M
Marek Strihavka S
Jan Orolin M
Pavel Nejedly M
Svatopluk Vilhem \"
Mirek Svoboda V/CB
Dominika Zednickova 1/W/CB
Kubik Svoboda SJ/CB
Jan Knakal M/CB
Karel Zednicek V/CB
Stanislav  Knespl V/TC
Lukas Orolin SJ/TC
Vratislav ~ Plestil M
Pavel Hrbek \Y
Eliska Hrbkova A
David Janda J

Konecéné poradi jezdcti v Czech Rally Championship 2014

RC Club Cista
TRIANGEL team

Bobik team RCC

K2 Rally Team

Bobik team RCC
TamiyaRallySport
TamiyaRallySport

PRO Rebel Team
TRIANGEL team
Lancia Martini Team
RC Club Cista

FORD Rally Team

K2 Rally Team
TRIANGEL team
EREBOS Team

PRO Rebel Team
ALLROAD RC MB team
RC Club Cista
Autovrakovisté Hejtmanka Team
EREBOS Team

PRO Rebel Team

RC Club Cista
soukromnik

ALLROAD RC MB team
NIVA Club Ceskd Lipa
H-Motorsport

Stratos Team 1979
H-Motorsport

Lancia Martini Team
Stratos Team 1979
Patriot team

ALLROAD RC MB team
ALLROAD RC MB team
Lancia Martini Team
Lancia Martini Team
Lancia Martini Team

Karoserie

Citroen DS3 WRC
Ford Focus WRC 08
Citroen DS3 WRC
Subaru Impreza WRC 07
Citroen DS3 WRC
VW POLO R WRC
VW POLO R WRC
MINI JSW S2000
Ford Focus WRC 08
Fiat 124 ABARTH
Citroen DS3 WRC
VW POLO R WRC
Subaru Impreza WRC 07
Ford Focus WRC 08
Skoda Fabia 52000
MINI JSW S2000
Ford Fiesta WRC 13
Skoda 130 RS
Mitsubishi EVO V. WRC
Skoda Fabia $2000
MINI JSW S2000
Citroen DS3 WRC
Skoda Fabia 52000
Ford Fiesta WRC 13
VAZ 2101

Renault 5 Turbo
Lancia Stratos HF
Renault 5 Turbo

Ford Capri

Lancia Stratos HF
Skoda 130 RS

Ford Fiesta WRC 13
Ford Fiesta WRC 13
Ford Focus WRC 02
Ford Focus WRC 02
Subaru Impreza WRX
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45

13. 24. 20.
7 8. 9.
56 48 51
48 56 56
38 40 48
51 45 42
45 - 26
36 38 40
34 34 36
- 4 45
- 36 28
26 30 38
- 51 -
32 18 32
30 26 34
28 28 -
T 24 30
42 32 -
22 20 20
490 - -
18 12 24
20 - 22
24 22 -
9 10 12
12 14 16
7 8 8
16 - 14
5 6 7
10 - 10
- 16 18
6 7 9
8 9 -

419
391
348
341
317
286
278
231
230
228
225
220
218
206
202
188
180
148
142
124
116
112
89
80
69
65
61
58
48
47
43
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X - jezdec zavod nedokondil




